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Tuesday, February 20, 2018 

2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 
JANUARY 

 2018 Team Member Recruitment   Saturday, January 06 
 Monthly Team Meeting    Monday, January 08 

 
FEBRUARY 

 Monthly Team Meeting & Coach Training Monday, February 05 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #1  Saturday, February 10 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #2  Saturday, February 17 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #3  Saturday, February 24  

 
MARCH 

 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #4  Saturday, March 03 
 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, March 05 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #5  Saturday, March 10  
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #6  Saturday, March 17 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #7  Saturday, March 24 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #8  Saturday, March 31  

 
APRIL 

 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, April 02 
 Black Women’s Expo    Fri., April 06 – Sun., April 08 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #9  Saturday, April 07 
 Polka Dot Socks – Winter Session #10  Saturday, April 14 
 PDS Student Recognition Ceremony  Saturday, April 21 

 
MAY 

 Project Gentlemen Las Vegas   Saturday, May 05 
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 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, May 07 
 Project Gentlemen Chicago   Saturday, May 12 

 
JUNE 

 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, June 04 
 Project Gentlemen Father’s Day   Saturday, June 09 

 
JULY 

 Essence Festival     Saturday, July 07 
 Chicago Gentlemen’s Brunch   Saturday, July 14 

 
AUGUST 

 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, August 06 
 Bud Billiken Parade     Saturday, August 11 
 African Festival of the Arts    Fri., Aug. 31 – Mon., Sept. 03 

 
SEPTEMBER 

 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, September 03 
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #1  Saturday, September 22 
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #2  Saturday, September 29 

 
OCTOBER 

 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, October 01 
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #3  Saturday, October 06  
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #4  Saturday, October 13 
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #5  Saturday, October 20  
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #6  Saturday, October 27 

 
NOVEMBER 

 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #7  Saturday, November 03 
 Monthly Team Meeting    Tuesday, November 05 
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 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #8  Saturday, November 10  
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #9  Saturday, November 17 
 Polka Dot Socks – Fall Session #10  Saturday, November 24 

 
DECEMBER 

 PDS Student Recognition Ceremony  Saturday, December 01 
 Holiday Thank You & Celebration   Monday, December 02 
 Christmas Gift-Wrapping Party   Friday, December 21 
 Tis The Season Christmas Deliveries  Monday, December 24 

 
 = Community Service 
 = Recreation Day 
 
 

 


